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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

First Name
John
Satria
Michael
Paul
Matthew
Matthew
James
Thomas
Michael
Terence
David
Caroline
Grace
Gary
Daniel
Lawrence
Garran J.
Drew Anne
Thomas
Donald
Paul
Mark
Leo
Thomas
Brian J.
David
Robert
Robert
Robert
Carrie
Daniel
Beverly
Joseph
Nicholas
Ronald Scott
Lindsey
John
Keven
Mark
Erik
Charlie
Martin
Brian

Last Name
O'Connor
Knight
Cortese
Hamilton
Newman
Campbell
Drury
Buono
Hill
Link
Plunkett
Drury
Drury
Tansino
Hall
Brutti
Peterson
Canavan
Gould
McCarthy
Karle
Tassinari
McGowan
McGowan
Walsh
Meservey
Rizzo
Johnson
Ritchie
Small
Gould
Mongeau
Moleski
Michaud
Sickles
Buonomo
Rendon
DuComb
Syzdek
Scholz
Dickson
Topor
McCusker

Anniversary
03/31/04
04/26/04
07/01/04
07/07/04
07/14/04
07/26/04
08/08/04
08/10/04
09/01/04
02/23/05
02/28/05
03/18/05
03/18/05
07/09/05
07/30/05
08/05/05
09/22/05
02/15/06
02/28/06
04/19/06
09/08/06
02/20/07
03/08/07
03/08/07
05/20/07
07/07/07
12/27/07
08/04/08
01/21/09
01/31/09
02/20/09
03/18/09
03/26/09
03/28/09
07/20/09
08/14/09
09/08/09
09/17/09
05/21/10
05/29/10
07/29/10
07/30/10
08/23/10
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

David
Michael
Tom
Kristen
Owen
Dr. Jonathan
Arthur
Braden
Grace
Tom
Finn
John
Robert
Morgan
Mark
Joseph
Kevin
Jeffrey
Dana
Nathan
Bryan
Erik
Timothy J.
Kevin

D. Christopher

Colin
Paul
Nick
Brian
Peter
Ryan D.
Conor
James
Matthew
William
Joseph
Vincent
Robert
John J.
Hannah
Sarah
Edward A.
Hope
Tighe

Fager
Macura
McNulty
Antonio
Casey
Miller
Boujoukos
Burke
McGowan
Rogan
Swenson
Sheeran
Coghlan
Mason
Whipple
Fournier
Walsh
Gomes
Foster
Sherr
Whittemore
Martin
Somers, jr.
Cloney
Long
Walsh
Fox, Jr.
Ruggiere
Paterson
Lipscomb
Battles
Thomson
Fleming
Haas
Walton
Blute
DeGiacomo
Hull
Rendon
Kennerley
Hoffman
Donnelly
Greene
Greene

09/05/10
09/21/10
10/15/10
10/19/10
12/15/10
02/09/11
03/15/11
03/28/11
03/29/11
08/12/11
10/12/11
01/18/12
03/17/12
03/28/12
06/20/12
07/14/12
07/28/12
03/12/13
08/03/13
09/12/13
09/15/13
01/21/14
02/20/14
02/25/14
04/28/14
05/26/14
07/17/14
07/24/14
07/29/14
11/06/14
11/25/14
12/01/14
05/08/15
06/10/15
07/08/15
07/13/15
08/10/15
08/28/15
12/01/15
12/01/15
12/01/15
12/11/15
02/22/16
02/22/16
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Samuel
Teddy
Michael
Caroline
Jaime
Brendan
Mark
Justin
Theresa
Ryan
Donald
Alexandra
Scott
lan
Christopher
David
Tim
Michael
Ryan
Mitchell
Alan
Kristen
William R.
William
Scott
Gregory
Philip
Steven
Corbin
Chad
Keith
Brian
Emily
James
Charles
Andrew
Frank
Jason
James
Michael
Jon
Domenic
John
John

Chase
Leto
McNally
McNally
Goncalves
Murphy
Lane
Moltenbrey
Sull

Tobin
Bergmann
Walen
Kinum
Walsh
Andrukonis
Gollenberg
Bailey
Heffernan
Donnelly
Lamb
Sanzenbocher
Locke
MacMullen
Rogers
Brennan
Fish
Thomason
Lundbohm
Schneider
Carlson
Boyer
Walsh
Rizzo
Lamb
Morris
Jefski
Wiacek
Amato
DiVirgilio
Argir
Howard
Visco
Stinson, MD
Schultz

02/26/16
05/08/16
05/20/16
05/20/16
07/07/16
07/07/16
07/07/16
07/07/16
07/19/16
07/31/16
09/03/16
10/22/16
12/20/16
02/24/17
06/24/17
06/30/17
07/06/17
07/14/17
07/19/17
08/15/17
08/23/17
09/17/17
09/27/17
10/30/17
11/06/17
11/20/17
02/28/18
03/24/18
04/23/18
05/17/18
06/21/18
07/28/18
08/04/18
08/06/18
08/08/18
08/14/18
08/28/18
10/04/18
10/07/18
10/19/18
10/31/18
02/13/19
03/11/19
03/22/19



30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30" Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30" Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30" Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30" Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30" Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30" Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30" Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Caroline
Charles
Mason
Beau
Betty
Claire
James
Daniel
Daniel
Andrew
Elizabeth
Josephine
Jesse
Kurt
Dale
David
Jeff

Kim Marie
Gregory
Kevin
EJ
Olivia
Richard
John Cody
Paul
Glenn
Michael
Isabelle
Robert
Eric
John
Scott
David
Chase
Eric
Robert
Dan
Greg
Dan
Shelly
Devin
Andrea
Mike
Keith

Farris
Pascal
Perry
Ambrosini
Ambrosini
Coughlin
Biron
Gibbons
Donovan
Kyriacou
Ambrosini
Smith
Gallante
Carberry
Carleton
Olender
Campbell
Shaughnessy
Kirby

Rothschild-Shea

Coveney
Coveney
Horlbeck
Dodds
Fuerst
Vine
Diverio
Detwiler
Chisholm
Boulger
Boulger
Lasky
Lefebvre
McCabe
Jacobsen
Swift
Castillo DVM
Rozak
Nussdorfer
Griswold
Cooper
Pejrolo
Rubel
Bianco

09/02/16
04/23/19
05/21/19
05/21/19
05/21/19
05/26/19
06/12/19
06/17/19
06/18/19
07/07/19
07/11/19
07/23/19
08/02/19
08/12/19
09/02/19
09/03/19
09/10/19
11/04/19
12/26/19
01/02/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/18/20
06/16/20
06/26/20
07/01/20
07/03/20
07/28/20
07/30/20
08/22/20
08/22/20
09/09/20
09/14/20
09/16/20
09/21/20
09/21/20
10/10/20
10/19/20
11/01/20
11/04/20
12/22/20
01/21/21
03/03/21
03/04/21
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Benjamin
Terry
Bob
Lauren
James
Steve
Christopher
Patrick
John J.
Roger
Jonathan
Harrison
Martha
Peter
Theo
Christian
Emir
Steven
Scott
Raegan
Michael
William
Nick
Frankie
Bill

Haley
Paul
John
Peter
Jonathan
Riley
Michael
Peter
Clark
Kevin
Leo

W. Matthew
Joseph
Charlie
Fergal
Scott
Sean
Chris
Robert

Wigren
Olson
Palumbo
Langelier
Dente
Bickerton
Ducomb
Welch
Welch
Sherman
Slate
Slate
Tierney
Gori
Gleason
Leimkuehler
Demir
Berkowitz
Young
Shevory
Mazeika
Gallagher
Robbie
Wiacek
Kimball
Slack
O'Rourke
Drummey
Visco
Noyes
Noyes
Rasnick
Walsh
DelLisle
Moultrup
Ruggiere
Hart
Somers
Chaprales
Brennock
Yelle
Lordan
Kennedy
O'Connor

03/05/21
03/24/21
04/05/21
04/30/21
06/06/21
07/26/21
08/14/21
09/02/21
09/02/21
09/13/21
10/5/21
10/5/21
10/23/21
11/15/21
01/04/22
01/04/22
01/04/22
01/05/22
01/21/22
02/18/22
03/29/22
05/23/22
06/02/22
06/30/22
07/05/22
08/08/22
08/16/22
08/25/22
09/01/22
09/12/22
09/12/22
10/03/22
10/07/22
10/08/22
10/24/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
11/02/22
12/09/22
12/16/22
01/10/23
01/13/23
01/15/23
01/25/23
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220 Caroline
221 Peter
222 Mark
223 William
224 Tucker
225 Graham
226 Jack

Battles
Barnard
Hogan
Cottrell
Gleason
Gleason
Cronin

01/31/23
02/01/23
02/09/23
02/17/23
03/14/23
03/14/23
03/27/23



