List	#	First Name	Last Name	Anniversary
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	1	John	O'Connor	03/31/04
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	2	Satria	Knight	04/26/04
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	3	Michael	Cortese	07/01/04
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	4	Paul	Hamilton	07/07/04
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	5	Matthew	Newman	07/14/04
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	6	Matthew	Campbell	07/26/04
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	7	James	Drury	08/08/04
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	8	Thomas	Buono	08/10/04
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	9	Michael	Hill	09/01/04
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	10	Terence	Link	02/23/05
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	11	David	Plunkett	02/28/05
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	12	Caroline	Drury	03/18/05
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	13	Grace	Drury	03/18/05
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	14	Gary	Tansino	07/09/05
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	15	Daniel	Hall	07/30/05
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	16	Lawrence	Brutti	08/05/05
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	17	Garran J.	Peterson	09/22/05
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	18	Drew Anne	Canavan	02/15/06
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	19	Thomas	Gould	02/28/06
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	20	Donald	McCarthy	04/19/06
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	21	Paul	Karle	09/08/06
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	22	Mark	Tassinari	02/20/07
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	23	Leo	McGowan	03/08/07
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	24	Thomas	McGowan	03/08/07
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	25	Brian J.	Walsh	05/20/07
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	26	David	Meservey	07/07/07
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	27	Robert	Rizzo	12/27/07
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	28	Robert	Johnson	08/04/08
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	29	Robert	Ritchie	01/21/09
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	30	Carrie	Small	01/31/09
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	31	Daniel	Gould	02/20/09
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	32	Beverly	Mongeau	03/18/09
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	33	Joseph	Moleski	03/26/09
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	34	Nicholas	Michaud	03/28/09
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	35	Ronald Scott	Sickles	07/20/09
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	36	Lindsey	Buonomo	08/14/09
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	37	John	Rendon	09/08/09
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	38	Keven	DuComb	09/17/09
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	39	Mark	Syzdek	05/21/10
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	40	Erik	Scholz	05/29/10
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	41	Charlie	Dickson	07/29/10
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	42	Martin	Topor	07/30/10
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	43	Brian	McCusker	08/23/10

30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	44	David	Fager	09/05/10
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	45	Michael	Macura	09/21/10
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	46	Tom	McNulty	10/15/10
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	47	Kristen	Antonio	10/19/10
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	48	Owen	Casey	12/15/10
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	49	Dr. Jonathan	Miller	02/09/11
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	50	Arthur	Boujoukos	03/15/11
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	51	Braden	Burke	03/28/11
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	52	Grace	McGowan	03/29/11
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	53	Tom	Rogan	08/12/11
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	54	Finn	Swenson	10/12/11
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	55	John	Sheeran	01/18/12
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	56	Robert	Coghlan	03/17/12
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	57	Morgan	Mason	03/28/12
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	58	Mark	Whipple	06/20/12
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	59	Joseph	Fournier	07/14/12
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	60	Kevin	Walsh	07/28/12
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	61	Jeffrey	Gomes	03/12/13
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	62	Dana	Foster	08/03/13
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	63	Nathan	Sherr	09/12/13
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	64	Bryan	Whittemore	09/15/13
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	65	Érik	Martin	01/21/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	66	Timothy J.	Somers, jr.	02/20/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	67	Kevin	Cloney	02/25/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	68	D. Christopher	Long	04/28/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	69	Colin	Walsh	05/26/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	70	Paul	Fox, Jr.	07/17/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	71	Nick	Ruggiere	07/24/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	72	Brian	Paterson	07/29/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	73	Peter	Lipscomb	11/06/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	74	Ryan D.	Battles	11/25/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	75	Conor	Thomson	12/01/14
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	76	James	Fleming	05/08/15
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	77	Matthew	Haas	06/10/15
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	78	William	Walton	07/08/15
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	79	Joseph	Blute	07/13/15
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	80	Vincent	DeGiacomo	08/10/15
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	81	Robert	Hull	08/28/15
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	82	John J.	Rendon	12/01/15
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	83	Hannah	Kennerley	12/01/15
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	84	Sarah	Hoffman	12/01/15
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	85	Edward A.	Donnelly	12/11/15
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	86	Hope	Greene	02/22/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	87	Tighe	Greene	02/22/16

20' Weitliet (24' Mey LOA) #	00	Comuci	Chasa	02/26/46
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	88	Samuel	Chase	02/26/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	89	Teddy	Leto	05/08/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	90	Michael	McNally	05/20/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	91	Caroline	McNally	05/20/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	92	Jaime	Goncalves	07/07/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	93	Brendan	Murphy	07/07/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	94	Mark	Lane	07/07/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	95	Justin	Moltenbrey	07/07/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	96	Theresa	Sull	07/19/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	97	Ryan	Tobin	07/31/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	98	Donald	Bergmann	09/03/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	99	Alexandra	Walen	10/22/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	100	Scott	Kinum	12/20/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	101	lan	Walsh	02/24/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	102	Christopher	Andrukonis	06/24/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	103	David	Gollenberg	06/30/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	104	Tim	Bailey	07/06/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	105	Michael	Heffernan	07/14/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	106	Ryan	Donnelly	07/19/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	107	Mitchell	Lamb	08/15/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	108	Alan	Sanzenbocher	08/23/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	109	Kristen	Locke	09/17/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	110	William R.	MacMullen	09/27/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	111	William	Rogers	10/30/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	112	Scott	Brennan	11/06/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	113	Gregory	Fish	11/20/17
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	114	Philip	Thomason	02/28/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	115	Steven	Lundbohm	03/24/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	116	Corbin	Schneider	04/23/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	117	Chad	Carlson	05/17/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	118	Keith	Boyer	06/21/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	119	Brian	Walsh	07/28/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	120	Emily	Rizzo	08/04/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	121	James	Lamb	08/06/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	122	Charles	Morris	08/08/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	123	Andrew	Jefski	08/14/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	124	Frank	Wiacek	08/28/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	125	Jason	Amato	10/04/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	126	James	DiVirgilio	10/07/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #		Michael	Argir	10/19/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #		Jon	Howard	10/31/18
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #		Domenic	Visco	02/13/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #		John	Stinson, MD	03/11/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #		John	Schultz	03/22/19
, , , , ,				

20' Maitliot (24' May LOA) #	122 Carolina	Corrio	00/02/46
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	132 Caroline	Farris	09/02/16
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	133 Charles	Pascal	04/23/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	134 Mason	Perry	05/21/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	135 Beau	Ambrosini	05/21/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	136 Betty	Ambrosini	05/21/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	137 Claire	Coughlin	05/26/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	138 James	Biron	06/12/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	139 Daniel	Gibbons	06/17/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	140 Daniel	Donovan	06/18/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	141 Andrew	Kyriacou	07/07/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	142 Elizabeth	Ambrosini	07/11/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	143 Josephine	Smith	07/23/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	144 Jesse	Gallante	08/02/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	145 Kurt	Carberry	08/12/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	146 Dale	Carleton	09/02/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	147 David	Olender	09/03/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	148 Jeff	Campbell	09/10/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	149 Kim Marie	Shaughnessy	11/04/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	150 Gregory	Kirby	12/26/19
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	151 Kevin	Rothschild-Shea	01/02/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	152 EJ	Coveney	03/12/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	153 Olivia	Coveney	03/12/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	154 Richard	Horlbeck	03/18/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	155 John Cody	Dodds	06/16/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	156 Paul	Fuerst	06/26/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	157 Glenn	Vine	07/01/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	158 Michael	Diverio	07/03/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	159 Isabelle	Detwiler	07/28/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	160 Robert	Chisholm	07/30/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	161 Eric	Boulger	08/22/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	162 John	Boulger	08/22/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	163 Scott	Lasky	09/09/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	164 David	Lefebvre	09/14/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	165 Chase	McCabe	09/16/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	166 Eric	Jacobsen	09/21/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	167 Robert	Swift	09/21/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	168 Dan	Castillo DVM	10/10/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	169 Greg	Rozak	10/19/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	170 Dan	Nussdorfer	11/01/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	171 Shelly	Griswold	11/04/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	172 Devin	Cooper	12/22/20
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	173 Andrea	Pejrolo	01/21/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	174 Mike	Rubel	03/03/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	175 Keith	Bianco	03/04/21
or man Lorry "			00,01,21

30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	176 Benjamin	Wigren	03/05/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	177 Terry	Olson	03/24/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	178 Bob	Palumbo	04/05/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	179 Lauren	Langelier	04/30/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	180 James	Dente	06/06/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	181 Steve	Bickerton	07/26/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	182 Christopher	Ducomb	08/14/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	183 Patrick	Welch	09/02/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	184 John J.	Welch	09/02/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	185 Roger	Sherman	09/13/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	186 Jonathan	Slate	10/5/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	187 Harrison	Slate	10/5/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	188 Martha	Tierney	10/3/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	189 Peter	Gori	11/15/21
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	190 Theo	Gleason	01/04/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	191 Christian	Leimkuehler	01/04/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #		Demir	01/04/22
,	192 Emir	-	
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	193 Steven	Berkowitz	01/05/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	194 Scott	Young	01/21/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	195 Raegan	Shevory	02/18/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	196 Michael	Mazeika	03/29/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	197 William	Gallagher	05/23/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	198 Nick	Robbie	06/02/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	199 Frankie	Wiacek	06/30/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	200 Bill	Kimball	07/05/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	201 Haley	Slack	08/08/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	202 Paul	O'Rourke	08/16/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	203 John	Drummey	08/25/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	204 Peter	Visco	09/01/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	205 Jonathan	Noyes	09/12/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	206 Riley	Noyes	09/12/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	207 Michael	Rasnick	10/03/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	208 Peter	Walsh	10/07/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	209 Clark	DeLisle	10/08/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	210 Kevin	Moultrup	10/24/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	211 Leo	Ruggiere	10/26/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	212 W. Matthew	Hart	10/26/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	213 Joseph	Somers	11/02/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	214 Charlie	Chaprales	12/09/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	215 Fergal	Brennock	12/16/22
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	216 Scott	Yelle	01/10/23
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	217 Sean	Lordan	01/13/23
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	218 Chris	Kennedy	01/15/23
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	219 Robert	O'Connor	01/25/23

30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	220 Caroline	Battles	01/31/23
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	221 Peter	Barnard	02/01/23
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	222 Mark	Hogan	02/09/23
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	223 William	Cottrell	02/17/23
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	224 Tucker	Gleason	03/14/23
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	225 Graham	Gleason	03/14/23
30' Waitlist (34' Max LOA) - #	226 Jack	Cronin	03/27/23